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Taxonomy

Hierarchical vocabularies for classification, browsing, and
searching of content in networked environments.

Support navigation by hierarchical organisation

Operate as lead-in by synonym rings

Guide the user by “see also” references to related categori
es in the hierarchy

Allow the user to filter and narrow search results

Guide the user by scope notes specifying the meaning of
the vocabulary

(ISO/TC 46/SC9, 2013).
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Taxonomy design — challenges

e Viewpoint —facets and perspective

e Semantics — meaning and use

e Generics — specificity and multi hierarchy

(Holm & Rasmussen, 1961; Lykke Nielsen, 2008)

Google Analytics - Search terms

Search terms

{not provided)
kreftens bekempelse
cancer.dk

hudkraeft
lymfekraeft

hpv vaccine

www lotteri.dk
modermaerkekraft
hele danmark cykler
lungekraeft
testikelkraft
leverkraft
prostatakraeft

kraft

tyktarmskraft
brystkreeft

cancer
www_lotteri.dk/vind
redbedesalat

pet scanning
celleforandringer
dallund
www.cancer.dk
zelleribaf
cancerforum
redkalssalat
kemoterapi
endetarmskraft
lotteri.dk
blomkalssuppe
kreftens bekempelse jo
psa

rosenkalssalat
gullash
bugspytkirtelkraeft
modermarkekraft billec
livmoderhalskraeft
kreeft i bugspytkirtlen
plejecrlov
symptomer pa kraeft

!

Cancertypes and cancerin.,
Thoughts, feeling s, and..
Treatment
Cammunication

Org anizations and arganiz ed..,
Doing something else
Symptoms and side affects
Examination

Family, friends and others
Body and biology

Patients and profe ssionals
Drugsto treat cancer
Evaryday life

Places, including places of ..
Cancer outcome
Preventing cancer
Health in general
Causes of cancar
Life with cancaer
Life ingenaral
Alternativa treatment
Voluntary wark

Other tags

Mumbers, codes, waords with na.,
Statements, questions
Mame, e-mail address
Empty tags

Time, season
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LIEL
Othear persons
Statistics

From, genre, document

Sessions

261437
168587
23529
18546
14447
10518
10485
o797y
7837
7068
5960
5929
5830
5720
5701
5639
55898
5577
5325
5253
5231
5015
5011
4867
4798
4788
4717
4385
4377
4310
4219
4171
3989
3827
3819
3733
3585
3569
3523
3513

M Percentage of tags

. MPercentage of search terms

51,69%
40,49%
26,51%
54,56%
50,85%
60,71%
51,09%
49,89%
70,54%
42 B8%
62,30%
45,32%
47,34%
41,92%
45,03%
41,35%
27,46%
45,74%
56,30%
46,53%
59,64%
20,16%
32,31%
54,51%
12,58%
60,19%
39,81%
50,03%
52,36%
57,31%
35,89%
49,70%
52,19%
60,47%
45,27%
38,79%
45,75%
43,43%
46,24%
54,48%

% new session! New users

135138
68259
6237
10118
7347
8385
5357
4888
5528
3031
3713
2687
2760
2398
2567
2332
1537
2551
2998
2444
3120
1011
1519
2653
B23
2882
1878
2194
2292
2470
1514
2073
2082
2314
1729
1448
1540
1550
1529
1914
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Home-grown transaction log - User tags
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Web analytics as tool for improvernent of website taxonomies
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Methodology
Case study at Danish Cancer Society from December 1 2011 — December
312012

DATA COLLECTION

Transaction log analysis
e Google Analytics- Search terms
e Home-grown transaction log - User tags

DATA ANALYSIS

Analysis of

e [acets

e \ocabulary
e Specificity

Fages per sessio Id
2,89 1
4,77 5
4,63 3
2,46 a
2,61 .
1,32 6
2,67 ?
2,37
1,28 8
3,21 I
1,85 10
3,16 11
3,10 12
4,31 13
3,02 14
3,37 15
4,33 16
3,42 17
1,40 18
1,96 13
3,28 20
476 21
434 23
1,45 24
2,00 25
1,25 26
3,35 27
261 ) |8
2,45 29
1,29 30
3,28 31
2,88 32
1,36 33
1,28 34
2,66 35
2,08 36
2,28 37
3,04 18
4,12 a9
3,59 40

Take aways

TimeStamp UserlP

Sessionld  Url Tag

08-11-2011 13:04 127.0.0. knspjhmOnt5r /Nyheder,/ny ProActiveTester |

08-11-2011 13:55 94.101..
08-11-2011 14:12 954.101.
02-11-2011 14:13 94.101.:

08-11-2011 14:13 54.101
02-11-2011 14:14 94.101

08-11-2011 14:15 94.101.
08-11-2011 14:15 54.101.
02-11-2011 14:16 94.101.

08-11-2011 14:17 94.101

08-11-2011 14:17 54.101.
02-11-2011 14:17 94.101.
08-11-2011 14:18 94.101.

08-11-2011 14:15 54.101
08-11-2011 14:159 94.101

08-11-2011 14:19 54.101.
02-11-2011 14:20 94.101.
08-11-2011 14:21 94.101.

08-11-2011 14:21 54.101
02-11-2011 14:21 94.101

08-11-2011 14:21 94.101.
08-11-2011 14:22 94.101.
02-11-2011 14:22 94.101.
08-11-2011 14:22 94.101..
08-11-2011 14:23 54.101.
08-11-2011 14:23 94.101.
08-11-2011 14:23 54.101.
02-11-2011 14:23 94.101.

08-11-2011 14:23 94.101

08-11-2011 14:25 954.101.
02-11-2011 14:26 94.101.
08-11-2011 14:26 94.101.

08-11-2011 14:26 54.101
02-11-2011 14:26 94.101

08-11-2011 14:27 94.101.
08-11-2011 14:27 94.101.
08-11-2011 14:28 94.101.

08-11-2011 14:28 54.101

. stpuusdstidsc /Hjaelp+vide celler

.« stpuusdstidsc /Hjaelp+vide livsstil

.2 stpuus45tidsc /Hjaelp+vide arsager
:stpuusd5tidSc /Hjaelp+vide statistik

. stpuusdstidsc /Hjaelp+vide kraeftforskning
. stpuus45tidSc /Hjaelp+vide tal

.2 stpuusdstidse /Hjaelp+vide kraeftceller

. stpuusdstidsc /Hjaelp+vide arvemateriale
. stpuus45tidSc /Hjaelp+vide gener
:stpuusd5tidsc /Hjaelp+vide godartede knudii
.« stpuusdstidsc /Hjaelp+vide ondartede knudii
.« stpuusd5tidsc /Hjaelp+vide spredning i
. stpuusdstidsc /Hjaelp+vide metastaser |
: stpuus45tidsc MHjaelp+vide drsager i
:stpuusd5tidsc /Hjaelp+vide forebyggelse i
.2 stpuus4stidsc /Hjaelp+vide rad i
.. jkfcojd5qclibd /Hjaelp+vide metastase i
:stpuusd5tidsc /Hjaelp+vide europasiske krae i
. stpuusdstidsc /Hjaelp+vide Den Europaeiske i
. stpuus45tidSc /Hjaelp+vide samfund i

kmpifoubmda /forebyg/sol sol i

stpuusd5tidsc /Hjaelp+vide forebyggelse

355qmgakm5 /Hjaelp+vide nydiagnosticeret i

. stpuusdstidsc /Hjaelp+vide risiko i
. jkfcojasqclibd /Hjaelp+vide behandlingssted i
. stpuusdstidsc /Hjaelp+vide undersggelse i
. jkfcojdsqclibd /Hjaelp+vide behandlingssted i
.. jkfcojdsqclibd /Hjaelp+vide afdeling i
. stpuus4stidsc /Hjaelp+vide konkrete rad

. stpuus45tidSc /Hjaelp+vide nedsaette risiko
. stpuusd5tidsc /Hjaelp+vide forebygge

.« 5tpuus4stidsc /Hjaelp+vide rogfri

.. stpuusd5tidsc /Hjaelp+vide overvaegt
:stpuusd5tidsc /Hjaelp+vide bevaegelse

. stpuus45tidsc /Hjaelp+vide motion

: stpuusd5tidsc /Hjaelp+vide spis sundt

.« stpuusdstidsc /Hjaelp+vide fuldkorn
08-11-2011 14:28 94.101..

355gmgqgkm5 /Hjaelp+vide nydiagnosticeref

— transaction logs provide knowledge about:

User’s interests and subjects

Importance of subjects (facets)
User’s special languages
User level of specificity
User tags provide a broader picture and more nuances compared
to search terms
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0
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1
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